
HOUSEHOLD SIZE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

EACH ADDITIONAL PERSON

ANNUAL GROSS INCOME
(185% of Amount in Column 2)

$49,900

$67,492

$85,083

$102,675

$120,267

$137,858

$155,450

$173,042

$17,592

INCOME MAXIMUMS FOR
AZ LOW-INCOME CORPORATE
TAX CREDIT SCHOLARSHIPS

FEDERAL REDUCED PRICE LUNCH GUIDELINES
‘23–‘24 School Year

ANNUAL GROSS INCOME
(185% of Poverty Level)

$26,973

$36,482

$45,991

$55,500

$65,009

$74,518

$84,027

$93,536

$9,509


