FEDERAL REDUCED PRICE LUNCH GUIDELINES '23-'24 School Year

INCOME MAXIMUMS FOR AZ LOW-INCOME CORPORATE TAX CREDIT SCHOLARSHIPS

HOUSEHOLD SIZE	ANNUAL GROSS INCOME (185% of Poverty Level)	ANNUAL GROSS INCOME (185% of Amount in Column 2)
1	\$26,973	\$49,900
2	\$36,482	\$67,492
3	\$45,991	\$85,083
4	\$55,500	\$102,675
5	\$65,009	\$120,267
6	\$74,518	\$137,858
7	\$84,027	\$155,450
8	\$93,536	\$173,042
EACH ADDITIONAL PERSON	\$9,509	\$17,592

